Moandumkaumnm

CITROEN C4 Il (B7) 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN C4 11 (B7) 1.4 VTi 95

CITROEN C4 Il (B7) 1.6 HDi 90

CITROEN C4 11 (B7) 1.6 HDi 110

CITROEN C4 Il (B7) 1.6 VTi 120 LPG

CITROEN DS4 1.6 VTi 120

CITROEN DS4 1.6 HDi 110

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 BioFlex

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.4 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 2.0 HDi

lon

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

09.2011 -.

04.2011 - 07.2015

04.2011 - 07.2015

04.2008 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

[Beuratennb

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.4 VTi 95 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi 90 dnsenb

1.6 HDi 110 Omnsenb

1.6 VTi 120 LPG

BeHsnH/aBToras (Ipg)

1.6 VTi 120 6eH3uH

1.6 HDi 110 Omsenb

1.6 BioFlex
BeH3unH/aTaHon

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3uH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

Nn.C.
(kB)

120
(88)

112
(82)

120
(88)

120
(88)

112
(82)

109
(80)

120
(88)

150
(110)

109
(80)

136
(100)

Bua
cbopkm

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
yacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHsaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aaHaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHsaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHsaA
YyacTb

HaKMoHHas
3aHsaA
YyacTb



PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.4 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C ) 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 2.0 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.4 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.6 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.6 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 2.0 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 2.0 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 SW 1.4 16V

PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V

03.2008 - .

09.2007 - .

12.2009 - .

10.2009 - .

11.2009 - .

12.2009 - .

07.2010 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

03.2008 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

09.2007 - .

12.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3uH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.4 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3uH

174
(128)

140
(103)

156
(115)

112
(82)

140
(103)

120
(88)

150
(110)

174
(128)

109
(80)

136
(100)

140
(103)

150
(110)

HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas
3aHaA
YyacTb
HaKMoHHas

3aHaA
YyacTb

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kabpwno



PEUGEQOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 CC 1.6 HDi

PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V

PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V

PEUGEQOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi

PEUGEQOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi

04.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

04.2009 - .

06.2009 - .

2.0 HDi Onsenb

1.6 16V OeH3uH

1.6 HDi Qunsenb

1.6 16V OeH3unH

1.6 16V OeH3uH

2.0 HDi Onsenb

2.0 HDi Onsenb

140
(103)

120
(88)

112
(82)

156
(115)

140
(103)

136
(100)

163
(120)

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno



