

Модификации	Год	Двигатель	Л.С. (кВ)	Вид сборки
CITROËN C4 II (B7) 1.6 VTi 120	11.2009 - .	1.6 VTi 120 бензин	120 (88)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN C4 II (B7) 1.4 VTi 95	11.2009 - .	1.4 VTi 95 бензин	95 (70)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN C4 II (B7) 1.6 HDi 90	11.2009 - .	1.6 HDi 90 Дизель	92 (68)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN C4 II (B7) 1.6 HDi 110	11.2009 - .	1.6 HDi 110 Дизель	112 (82)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN C4 II (B7) 1.6 VTi 120 LPG	09.2011 - .	1.6 VTi 120 LPG Бензин/автогаз (lpg)	120 (88)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN DS4 1.6 VTi 120	04.2011 - 07.2015	1.6 VTi 120 бензин	120 (88)	наклонная задняя часть
CITROËN DS4 1.6 HDi 110	04.2011 - 07.2015	1.6 HDi 110 Дизель	112 (82)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 BioFlex	04.2008 - .	1.6 BioFlex Бензин/этанол	109 (80)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.4 16V	09.2007 - .	1.4 16V бензин	95 (70)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 16V	09.2007 - .	1.6 16V бензин	120 (88)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 16V	09.2007 - .	1.6 16V бензин	150 (110)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi	09.2007 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	90 (66)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi	09.2007 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	109 (80)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 2.0 HDi	09.2007 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	136 (100)	наклонная задняя часть

PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 16V	03.2008 - .	1.6 16V бензин	174 (128)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 16V	09.2007 - .	1.6 16V бензин	140 (103)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.4 16V	12.2009 - .	1.4 16V бензин	98 (72)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 16V	10.2009 - .	1.6 16V бензин	156 (115)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi	11.2009 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	92 (68)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 1.6 HDi	12.2009 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	112 (82)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 (4A_, 4C_) 2.0 HDi	07.2010 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	140 (103)	наклонная задняя часть
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.4 16V	09.2007 - .	1.4 16V бензин	95 (70)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.6 16V	09.2007 - .	1.6 16V бензин	120 (88)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.6 16V	09.2007 - .	1.6 16V бензин	150 (110)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.6 16V	03.2008 - .	1.6 16V бензин	174 (128)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.6 HDi	09.2007 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	90 (66)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.6 HDi	09.2007 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	109 (80)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 2.0 HDi	09.2007 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	136 (100)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 2.0 HDi	09.2007 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	140 (103)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 SW 1.4 16V	12.2009 - .	1.4 16V бензин	98 (72)	универсал
PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V	06.2009 - .	1.6 16V бензин	150 (110)	кабрио

PEUGEOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi	04.2009 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	140 (103)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V	06.2009 - .	1.6 16V бензин	120 (88)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 HDi	06.2009 - .	1.6 HDi Дизель	112 (82)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V	06.2009 - .	1.6 16V бензин	156 (115)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 1.6 16V	06.2009 - .	1.6 16V бензин	140 (103)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi	04.2009 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	136 (100)	кабрио
PEUGEOT 308 CC 2.0 HDi	06.2009 - .	2.0 HDi Дизель	163 (120)	кабрио